
'2019_01_10 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 106

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02502221 DANIEL JACK (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03902336 MALLARD JEAN-PIERRE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210414/USCVL)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
  ()

P - G

02501911 BELFIS DANIEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02119074 PINTE CLAUDETTE (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
02102233 LAMY ROGER (0700014/PETANQUE ARCOISE)
  ()

G - P

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125481 THEVENOT ALAIN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

P - G

03902502 ISARTE THIERRY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
05935721 DEHON JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

02503574 LONCHAMPT JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S MOREZ)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S MOREZ)
  ()

03901634 MARCHAL THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02504612 LIENARD PATRICK (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901426 LIMOGES BERNARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

02501911 BELFIS DANIEL (0250205/VESONTIO PETANQUE CLUB)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250302/PETANQUE DE MORTEAU)
  ()

03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
02125481 THEVENOT ALAIN (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210414/USCVL)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S MOREZ)
  ()

03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

P - G

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210414/USCVL)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours A

03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906705 FAILLENET YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02102931 MONNOT JEAN (0210414/USCVL)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
  ()

G - P



'2019_01_10 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 79

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03906967 PETIOT DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908728 HERMETEY PHILIPPE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

03900529 PETIOT CHRISTIAN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02508474 GARCIA MICHEL (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02510188 BEY DOMINIQUE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905353 DUCROT JEAN-PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03907395 MIOT PASCAL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907540 REBOURG MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03020528 VEDEL ALAIN (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07101825 BOSCH CHRISTIAN-RENÉ (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

02102644 LHEUREUX GUY (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02508440 BRIGLIOZZI GILBERT (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

P - G

07114678 LERICHE MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

02508474 GARCIA MICHEL (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02510188 BEY DOMINIQUE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

03907625 MAITREJEAN PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03907395 MIOT PASCAL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03907395 MIOT PASCAL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P



'2019_01_10 Nbre d'équipe : 106

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

03907821 MIOT PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904640 ROUSSEY DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

P - G

02103781 DANDELOT JEAN-CLAUDE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

P - G

02121605 ORMANCEY GUY (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101674 DUPLESSIS DANIEL (0210102/ASPTT)
  ()

03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900756 VERNIER PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

07002238 DETTWILLER THIERRY ()
03908474 PAREY RENE ()
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours C

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02121605 ORMANCEY GUY (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02101674 DUPLESSIS DANIEL (0210102/ASPTT)
  ()

G - P

03907821 MIOT PHILIPPE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904640 ROUSSEY DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours C

02506945 PASTEUR JEAN (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
02503663 FERREUX LUC (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900091 PLESIAT MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P




